
Date Start Time Duration Subject Main Venue

WEEK 1

8.55 am 1h 30 Maths paper 1 of 3 Sports Hall

11.35 am
1h 30

1h 30

Drama

Geography
Sports Hall

8.55 am 1h 45 English Literature Sports Hall

11.35 am 1h PE paper 1 of 2 Sports Hall

8.55 am
1h 45

1h 15
Biology Sports Hall

11.35 am 1h 30 History Sports Hall

8.55am
2h

2h

Design and Technology

Religious Studies
Sports Hall

8.55 am 1h 20 Music MU1

11.35 am
1h 30

1h 

Computer Science paper 1 of 2

Food
Sports Hall

8.55 am 1h 45 Business 1 of 2 Sports Hall

11.35 am 1h 30 Maths paper 2 of 3 Sports Hall

WEEK 2

8.55 am
1h 45

1h 15
Chemistry Sports Hall

11.35 am 1h 30 Maths paper 3 of 3 Sports Hall

8.55 am 2h Spanish
Sports Hall

Gym

11.35 am 1h 15/1h 10 Spanish Writing Sports Hall

8.55 am 2h French
Higher - H11

Foundation - S8

11.35 am
1h 30

1h 15/1h 10

Computer Science 2 of 2

French Writing
Sports Hall

8.55 am
1h 45

1h 15
Physics Sports Hall

11.35 am 1h PE paper 2 of 2 Sports Hall

8.55 am 1h 45 Business 2 of 2 Sports Hall

9.00am 5h Food (Group 1) DT5

Monday 15 December 9:00 AM

5h

5h

5h

5h

Food (Group 2)

Graphics

Photography (Group 1)

Textiles (Group 1)

DT5

DT4

A1

DT1

Tuesday 16 December 9:00 AM

5h

5h

5h

5h

Food (Group 3)

Graphics

Photography (Group 1)

Textiles (Group 1)

DT5

DT4

A1

DT1

Wednesday 17 December 9:00 AM

5h

5h

5h

Art

Photography (Group 2)

Textiles (Group 2)

A2

A1

DT1

Thursday 18 December 9:00 AM

5h

5h

5h

Art

Photography (Group 2)

Textiles (Group 2)

A2

A1

DT1

Friday 12 December

Thursday 11 December
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Thursday 4 December

Wednesday 10 December

Monday 8 December

Tuesday 9 December

WEEK 3

Tuesday 2 December

Monday 1 December

Friday 5 December

Wednesday 3 December


